
Homeroom	
  
Class	
  Sizes*	
  

Central	
   West	
  

K	
   25.00	
   26.00	
  

1	
   27.25	
   34.00	
  

2	
   27.25	
   36.00	
  

3	
   26.25	
   24.50	
  

4	
   33.00	
   25.50	
  

5	
   29.00	
   32.00	
  

6	
   34.25	
   28.00	
  

7	
   37.67	
   32.50	
  

8	
   41.00	
   38.50	
  

AVERAGE:	
   30.66	
   30.53	
  

Homeroom	
  
Class	
  Sizes*	
  

Central	
   West	
  

K	
   25.00	
   26.00	
  

1	
   21.80	
   17.00	
  

2	
   21.80	
   18.00	
  

3	
   21.00	
   24.50	
  

4	
   26.40	
   25.50	
  

5	
   24.17	
   21.33	
  

6	
   34.25	
   28.00	
  

7	
   28.25	
   32.50	
  

8	
   30.75	
   25.67	
  

AVERAGE:	
   25.94	
   24.11	
  

*	
  NOTE:	
  	
  InstrucGonal	
  Class	
  Size	
  26	
  to	
  34	
  
•  	
  One	
  athle5c	
  conference	
  
•  	
  One	
  district-­‐wide	
  choir	
  and	
  band	
  
•  	
  Elimina5on	
  of	
  Book	
  Worms/Reading	
  Support	
  for	
  1st	
  
and	
  2nd	
  grade	
  (AIM)	
  
•  	
  Elimina5on	
  of	
  Kindergarten	
  enrichment	
  
•  	
  Increased	
  group	
  size	
  for	
  reading	
  support	
  
•  	
  Decreased	
  LRC	
  staffing	
  

*	
  NOTE:	
  	
  InstrucGonal	
  Class	
  Size	
  18	
  to	
  27	
  
•  	
  One	
  athle5c	
  conference	
  
•  	
  One	
  district-­‐wide	
  choir	
  program	
  
•  	
  No	
  reduc5on	
  in	
  AIM,	
  Reading	
  or	
  LRC	
  


