NO

Homeroom Class Sizes*	Central	West
K	25.00	26.00
1	27.25	34.00
2	27.25	36.00
3	26.25	24.50
4	33.00	25.50
5	29.00	32.00
6	34.25	28.00
7	37.67	32.50
8	41.00	38.50
AVERAGE:	30.66	30.53

* NOTE: Instructional Class Size 26 to 34

- One athletic conference
- One district-wide choir and band
- Elimination of Book Worms/Reading Support for 1st and 2nd grade (AIM)
- Elimination of Kindergarten enrichment
- Increased group size for reading support
- Decreased LRC staffing

YES

Homeroom Class Sizes*	Central	West
K	25.00	26.00
1	21.80	17.00
2	21.80	18.00
3	21.00	24.50
4	26.40	25.50
5	24.17	21.33
6	34.25	28.00
7	28.25	32.50
8	30.75	25.67
AVERAGE:	25.94	24.11

* NOTE: Instructional Class Size 18 to 27

- One athletic conference
- One district-wide choir program
- No reduction in AIM, Reading or LRC